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LA VIDA CARBON CANYON 
47 or 54 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Covina Park in Covina, 
South on 4TH AV. 0.0 0.1 
R-----BADILLO ST 0.1 1.3 
L-----LARK ELLEN AV 1.4 3.6 
L-----AMAR RD 5.0 1.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----SHADOW OAK DR 6.2 1.3 
R-----NOGALES ST 7.5 1.8 
L-----WALNUT DR 9.3 2.0 
L-----LEMON AV 11.3 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LYCOMING ST 11.4 0.5 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 11.9 1.4 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 13.3 0.3 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 13.6 0.7 
Regroup – Heritage Park; restrooms and water. 14.3 
Continue south on BREA CANYON RD. 14.3 4.5 
L-----STATE COLLEGE BLVD 18.8 0.9 
L-----LAMBERT RD 19.7 2.0 
Continue straight-ahead on CARBON 

CANYON RD (long climb). 21.7 8.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CHINO HILLS PKWY 30.3 1.5 
L-----GRAND AV 31.8 3.3 
R-----DIAMOND BAR BLVD 
Lunch – Subway Sandwiches at 1155 S. Diamond Bar 
Blvd, ℡ (909) 860-0686; Boston Market at 1136 S. 
Diamond Bar Blvd, ℡ (909) 860-6075; or El Pollo Loco 
at 1220 S. Diamond Bar Blvd, ℡ (909) 860-2127.35.1 
Continue north on DIAMOND BAR BLVD. 35.1 3.2 
L-----TEMPLE AV 38.3  
Continue on Route A (Short option; rolling terrain with 
steep climb) or Route B (Long option; rolling terrain) 
below. 
 
Route A (Short option; rolling terrain with steep climb): 
R-----GRAND AV 41.5 1.7 
L-----CAMERON AV 43.2 1.4 
R-----CITRUS ST 44.6 1.8 
L-----BADILLO ST 46.4 0.3 
R-----4TH AV 46.7 0.1 
Finish at Covina Park. 46.8 
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -   -  -  -  -  -  - 
Route B (Long option; rolling terrain): 
L-----VALLEY BLVD 39.3 5.8 
R-----NOGALES ST 45.1 1.3 
L-----SHADOW OAK DR 46.4 1.3 
L-----AMAR RD 47.7 1.1 
R-----LARK ELLEN AV 48.8 3.4 

R-----PUENTE AV 52.2 1.3 
L-----4TH AV 53.5 0.4 
Finish at Covina Park. 53.9 

- 0 - 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ride Description: 
Start:  Covina Park in Covina (From I-210, off and south-
Citrus Av, R-Badillo St, R-4th Av to Covina Park.)  47 
miles or 54 miles.  Rolling hills, moderate grade long 
climbs.  Explore Carbon Canyon in north Orange County, 
site of the defunct La Vida Hot Springs.  A nearby café 
named after the hot springs remains as a popular rest 
stop for motorcyclists.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


